CHASE ©

feontinued )
| SERVICE CHARGE SUMMARY mhnec)

August 01, 2003 through August 30, 2013

Apgount MNurmber

SERVICE FEE CALCULATION
Service Fee

Service Fee Credit

Mt Service Fee

Excessive Transsction Fees {Ahove 200

Total Service Fees

Confidential Treatment Requested by
JPMorgan Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

AMOLINT

Page3 ofd

0000
000
000
000

000

VOS] 200000006

JPM-SDNY-00054381

SDNY_GM_00323579

EFTA01525742



